## **PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT**

500 West Fourth Street Davenport, Iowa 52801-1106

Office: (563) 326-8643 Fax: (563) 326-8257

Email: planning@scottcountyiowa.com



Timothy Huey Director

## MEETING CANCELLATION NOTICE

Scott County Planning & Zoning Commission Tuesday, January 5, 2016 Tuesday, January 19, 2015

The Scott County Planning & Zoning Commission will **not** meet on Tuesday, January 5, 2016 or Tuesday, January 19, 2016 due to a lack of agenda items.

## SPECIAL MEETING NOTICE

Scott County Planning & Zoning Commission Tuesday, January 12, 2016

A Special Meeting has been scheduled for Tuesday, January 12, 2016 at 7:00 P.M. for a

Public Hearing on Proposed Amendments to the Scott County Comprehensive Plan and
the Zoning Ordinance for Unincorporated Scott County